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Index:
Name:
Loc.:
Elev.:
Prod.:

Casing:
Log by:

6—Clinton County

Fell et al. No. 1 Arthur Deaver

NE NE SW sec. 34, T. 56 N., R. 31 W,

Surface 1011 ft. T.D.: 1800 fi.

D. & A. Comp.: 1953-54?

No data -2

K. H. Anderson Contractor: X. (..
Drillers log only to 980’

Pleistocene and Recent Series
Glacialdrift................. . . . . .
. Pennsylvanian System
Lansinggp........................ ...

Marmatongp................ ... ..
Cherokeegp..... ........ .. ... .

Tell et al. No. 1 Arthur Deaver—Continued

Mississippian System
Ste. Genevieve-St. Louis fms. ... ... .. . .
SDEEZER TN L e ot e e et
Warsaw fm................. ... ..

Devonian System

Undiflerentiated. ... .. ... .. .. .. .. .
Ordovician System

Kimmswick fm...... ... ... .. .. .. . .

1~

St. Peter fm. ..

Drilling Company

Thickness

38

76
180
94
156
136

Depth
38

114
294
388
544
980

Thickness Depth

1005
1030
1079
122

1300
1333
1334

1630

1770
18300 T.D.



